

डिप्टासन १० अकारावाहि होवे हवे
डिकरवाहि टाक

MBN/6-1548

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

माधेपुरा

DIVISION

सुनारवाहि

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

म/९ राय माफा डि फाउ.

Abstract of Cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/104) Paving and applying					
Tool Coat (R.S.)					
1198.735					
11898.424					
(11897.430m ² @ Rs 14.53/m ²)					170505.00
(8/105) Paving laying and setting					
Premium Surface dressing					
Qty nile TMBP (5)					
(1280.625m ³ @ Rs 197.51/m ³)					252936.00
(9/106) Paving and laying					
SDBC					
Qty nile TMBP (2)					
(265.4m ³ @ Rs 9857.98/m ³)					261236.00
(10/108) Paving and setting					
200mm Stone					
Qty nile TMBP (7)					
(i) Kilometer stone					
4 Nos @ Rs 2219.00 each					8876.00
(ii) 200mm stone					
11 Nos @ Rs 605.95 each					6665.00
(11/111) painting line Sash					
Paint on Road					
Qty nile TMBP (7)					
(28.00m ² @ Rs 75.96/m ²)					2124.00
(12/112) painting and fixing					
Sign board					
Qty nile TMBP (8)					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					

Rs = 4689759

Continuation

4689759

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 8 Nos @ 31	31	32.34	feet	B = 2	50.59 - 00
(12) 600mm. Pipe cul.					
(13) 8 Nos @ 32	32	42.69	feet	B = 2	972.8 - 00
(14) 600mm x 4.5mm Rectangular					
(15) 6 Nos @ 31	31	35.09	feet	B = 2	188.10 - 00
(16/116) Providing 15 grade					
boundary pillars					
Qty incl 7mm B.P. (8)					
(17) 32 Nos @ 31	31	512.37	feet	B = 2	1639.6 - 00
(18/118) planting of tree by the					
(19) Road side					
Qty incl 7mm B.P. (8)					
(20) 6 Nos @ 31	31	510.30	feet	B = 2	1209.2 - 00
(21/119) Providing and laying Road					
marking					
Qty incl 7mm B.P. (8)					
(22) 560. mm @ 31	31	735.40	m	B = 4	11824 - 00
(23/120) Providing and fixing typical					
Singn board with logo					
Qty incl 7mm B.P. (9)					
(24) 2 Nos @ 31	31	398.20	feet	B = 2	1879.6 - 00
(25/122) Brick masonry in m (1:3)					
150.1m parapet					
Qty incl 7mm B.P. (9)					
17.28 m ³ @ 31	31	5269.03	m ³	B = 2	910.50 - 00
(26) 150.1m					
Qty incl 7mm B.P. (9)					
5393379 - 00					

5393464 - 00

Continuation 5393463

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/123) Plastering with Hem (1.4)					
Qty. m ² = 7.00 BP = (9)					
120.96/m ² @ Rs 164.33/m ² = 19877=0					
(19/124) Painting two coats on New work					
Qty. m ² = 7.00 BP = (10)					
120.96/m ² @ Rs 95.48/m ² = 11546=0					
(20/125) Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
Qty. m ³ = 7.00 BP = (10)					
84.70/m ³ @ Rs 260.52/m ³ = 22074=0					
(21/126) Paving potholes (12.55)					
in open bound					
Qty. m ² = 7.00 BP = (10)					62859=0
12.475 @ Rs 5439.86/m ² = 67978=0					
(22/128) Brick masonry work in foundation					
Qty. m ³ = 7.00 BP = (11)					
52.10/m ³ @ Rs 5433.80/m ³ = 283106=0					
(23/129) Brick masonry work in structure					
Qty. m ³ = 7.00 BP = (11)					1488687
26.26/m ³ @ Rs 5669/m ³ = 148874=0					
Qty. m ³ = 7.00 BP = (11)					5946874=0

Continuation

5946908
5946788=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/136) Plain/Rum 20 in 8/s.					
Qty vol of TM BP (12)					
4.068 m ³ @ Rs 6290.27/m ³ = 25589-00					
(25/137) Providing and laying of ins.					
in Deck. Sub Rec M25.					
Qty vol of TM BP (12)					
4.868 m ³ @ Rs 6943.14/m ³ = 33914-00					28245-00
(26/139) 8/E/Found placing 1/4 y 80					
bar in 8/s.					
Qty vol of TM BP (11)					
0.11056 m ³ @ Rs 54574.43/m ³ = 38907-00					38800-00
(27/135) Brick Masonry in parapet					
Qty vol of TM BP (12)					
1.51 m ³ @ Rs 5269.02/m ³ = 7956-00					
(28/136) Plastering with cm (1:4)					
On Brick work.					
Qty vol of TM BP (12)					
53.105 m ² @ Rs 164.38/m ² = 8716-00					
(29/137) Providing 15 mm thick					
Cement punning					8384
Qty vol of TM BP (13)					
11.108 m ² @ Rs 46.89/m ² = 516-00					
(30/138) Providing weep hole in brick					
(no masonry work above 8/s)					
Qty vol of TM BP (13)					
128.05 m ² @ Rs 108.27/m ² = 3032-00					

Rs = 6063538-00

Continuation

6063120-00

6059310-00

Material Statement	
C. Sand	$13.61 m^3$
Soil	$1764.4 m^3$
Aggregate	$903.51 m^3$
L. Sand	$60.71 m^3$
Brick	48575 Nos
SGO	32.714 MT
SS ₁	1.870 MT
RS ₁	3.272 MT
W. Plaster	195.07 kg
Boisard 07/12/2021 J.E	

Scanned with CamScanner